09/04/19 2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]
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sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
GRAND CHAMPION|
e T i, GRAND CHAMPION] ss.70

1 137 Clogging Connection Juniors Kalev. Beckv. Jamie Conn FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.79 99.86 99.80 99.62 99.89 49896 99.89 99.62 29945 99817 99817

2 116 High Country Rocky Tops Michelle Meehleis co
7777777777 99.80 99.8799.57 99.63 99.89 498.76 99.89 99.57 299.30  99.767 99.767

3 75 Tennessee Hoedowners Tied 5 Scores sherrv Cox. Kellv McKinlev. Abbv Simpson IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.89 99.98 99.57 99.65 99.67 49876 99.98 99.57 29921 99737 99737

4 256 Ultimate Dance Sensation BDA Staff N
iiiiiiiiii 99.85 99.8699.57 99.66 99.69 49866 9988 9957 29921 9973 99737

5 221 Southern Jewels Jade Misty Harrison SC
7777777777 99.87 99.8799.67 99.66 99.52 498.59 99.87 99.52 29920 99733 99733

6 153 Tennessee Hoedowners Junior Sherrv Cox. Kelly McKinley. Abby Simpsor ™
iiiiiiiiii 99.85 99.88 99.58 99.63 99.68 498.62 99.88 99.58 299.16 99720 99.720

Amat_DIV I - Tradition] GRAND CHAMPION] ss.50

1 206 Southern Jewels Jade Mistv Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.75 99.96 99.45 99.56 99.54 49826 99.96 9945 29885 99617 99.617

2 237 The Wildwood Cloggers Junior LaShawn &Tod Bernhardt MT
7777777777 99.57 99.52 99.35 99.20 99.87 497.51 99.87 9920 29844 = 99480  99.480

3 172 PowerTaps Combo Kids Marci. Rvan. Jana. Tori. Beth GA

99.65 99.53 99.57 99.18 99.10 497.03 99.65 99.10 298.28 99.427 99.427

87
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PLACE Team # Judl Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 JudS Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
GRAND CHAMPION|
Amat_DIV II- Contempor GRAND CHAMPION] ss.80
260 WWC Nextgen LaShawn &Tod Bernhardt MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.95 99.88 99.90 99.76 99.99  499.48 99.99 99.76 299.73 99.910  99.910
98 Clogging Connection Young Adult Kalev. Beckv. Jamie Conn FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.79 99.99 99.90 99.65 99.99 499.32 99.99 99.65 299.68 99.893 99.893
155 High Country Rocky Tops Michelle Meehleis co
iiiiiiiiii 99.89 99.8799.67 99.74100.00  499.17 100.00 99.67 299.50 99.833 99.833
224 WWC Nextgen LaShawn &Tod Bernhardt MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.97 99.76.99.59 99.77 99.77 49886 9997 99.59 29930 99767 99.767
142 Delta Rhythm Ann-Marie Sterling. Kelly Lovelace.Kevin TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.86 99.8799.66 99.60 99.42 49841 9987 9942 299.12 99707 99.707
123 Pride of Carolina Chris Kennedy/Vanessa Newhouse NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.76 99.8799.57 99.63 9930 498.13 9987 9930 29896 99653 99.653
Amat_DIV 11- Tradition] GRAND CHAMPION] ss.60
1 209 WWC Nextgen LaShawn &Tod Bernhardt MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.89 99.8799.77 99.63 99.89  499.05 99.89 99.63 29953 99.843  99.843
2 247 Electric Stompers Ginger Baker TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.78 99.7599.65 99.73 99.28 498.19 99.78 9928 299.13  99.710 99710
3 179 PowerTaps Combo Adult Mareci. Rvan. Jana. Tori. Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.97 99.5499.55 99.48 99.18  497.72 99.97 99.18 29857  99.523  99.523
Master DIV I - Contempary] GRAND CHAMPIONI 88.20
1 292 Southern Jewels Diamond Mistv Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.89 99.89 99.88 99.45 99.87 498.98 99.89 99.45 299.64  99.880 99.880
2 272 High Country Steel Impact Michelle Meehleis co
iiiiiiiiii 99.89 99.89 99.86 98.97 99.85 498.46 99.89 9897 299.60  99.867 99.867
3 278 Southern Jewels Diamond Mistv Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.87 99.8799.72 99.56 99.87 498.89 99.87 99.56 29946  99.820 99.820
4 318 Southern Jewels Diamond Misty Harrison SC
99.88 99.67 99.85 99.35 99.86 498.61 99.88  99.35  299.38 99.793 99.793

87
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
GRAND CHAMPION|
Master DIV 1 - Tradition] GRAND CHAMPION] 8s.00
1 323 Southern Jewels Diamond Mistv Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.89 99.99 99.87 9935 99.96 499.06 9999 9935 29972 99907 99907
2 307 Southern Jewels Diamond Mistv Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.77 9978 99.86 99.12 99.88 49841 9988 99.12 29941 99803 99.803
3 301 PowerTaps Junior Marci. Rvan. Jana. Tori. Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.66 99.66 99.72 99.24 99.75  498.03 9975 9924 29904  99.680 99.680
Master DIV I1- Contemparv] GRAND CHAMPION] ss.30
1 276 Tennessee Hoedowners Senior Sherrv Cox. Kellv McKinlev. Abbv Simpson N
iiiiiiiiii 99.98100.00 99.87 99.77 99.95  499.57 100.00 9977 29980 99933 99.933
2 291 Tennessee Hoedowners Young Adult  Sherrv Cox. Kellv McKinlev. Abbv Simpson IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.97 99.89 9973 99.99 99.88 499.46 9999 9973 29974 99913 99913
3 322 PowerTaps Young Adult Marci. Rvan. Jana. Tori. Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.87 99.89 99.85 99.88 99.96  499.45 9996 9985 299.64 99880 99.880
4 298  Tennessee Hoedowners Young Adult Sherrv Cox. Kelly McKinley. Abby Simpsor N
iiiiiiiiii 99.99 99.7899.86 99.77 99.97 49937 9999 9977 29961 99870 99870
5 283  Tennessee Hoedowners Young Adult Sherrv Cox. Kelly McKinley. Abby Simpsor N
iiiiiiiiii 99.89 99.7899.84 99.77 99.86 49914 99.89 9977 29948 99827 99827
6 69 Taps In Motion Hype Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.85 99.4699.62 99.46 99.77 49816 99.85 9946 29885 99617 99617
Master DIV II- Tradition] GRAND CHAMPION] ss.10
1 328 PowerTaps Adults Mareci. Rvan. Jana. Tori. Beth GA
99.86 99.88 99.75 99.88 99.85 499.22 99.88 99.75 299.59 99.863 99.863

GRAND CHAMPION] END . Total 87

87



